
DAILY COMPETITION AND MEETING SCHEDULE 
August 6 (Thursday) 
Arrivals of Team Delegations and Registration 
20:30 -  Welcome Cocktail 
21:00 – 22:00    Technical Meeting for All Coaches and Officials 
August 7 (Friday) 
07:00 – 09:00    General Weigh-In  
11:00 – 12:00    Official Draw  
15:00 – Preliminaries  DAY 1 
18:00 – Opening Ceremony 
19:00 – Preliminaries DAY 1 
August 8 (Saturday) 
08:00 – 09:00 Daily Medical Examination and Weigh-In 
15:00 – Preliminaries  DAY 2 
19:00 – Preliminaries DAY 2 
August 9 (Sunday) 
08:00 – 09:00 Daily Medical Examination and Weigh-In  
15:00 – Preliminaries  DAY 3 
19:00 – Preliminaries DAY 3 
August 10 (Monday) 
08:00 – 09:00 Daily Medical Examination and Weigh-In  
15:00 – Preliminaries  DAY 4 
19:00 – Preliminaries DAY 4 
August 11 (Tuesday) 
08:00 – 09:00 Daily Medical Examination and Weigh-In 
15:00 – Preliminaries  DAY 5 
19:00 – Preliminaries DAY 5 
August 12 (Wednesday) 
08:00 – 09:00 Daily Medical Examination and Weigh-In 
15:00 – Quarterfinals 
19:00 – Quarterfinals  
August 13 (Thursday) 
Rest day 
August 14 (Friday) 
08:00 – 09:00 Daily Medical Examination and Weigh-In  
14:30 – Semifinals  
20:00 – Semifinals 
August 15 (Saturday) 
08:00 – 09:00 Daily Medical Examination and Weigh-In 
18:30 – Finals 
August 16 (Sunday) 
Departures day 
(*) NOTE: Team Leaders and Coaches ONLY MUST attend the following events: 
• Technical Meeting 
• Official Draw 
 


